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MODEL INFORMATION

EAN 13
(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

(DI) Diameter (CM)
Capacity (L)
Construction Material
Material Type

Case Lot

Case Width

Case Height

Case Length

8421661830652
18.4

18.4

10.2

18.4

1.6

Stainless Steel
Metals

6

8

9.25

23.25

Ctra. de Castanyet, 132

17430 Santa Coloma de Farners

(GIRONA) - SPAIN

Article: 4659015

Product Family: Serving Trays and Bowls

1

.7-quart Round Colored

Double-Wall Insulated Serving
Bowl in Dazzle Red

Double wall construction provides insulation to maintain

proper food temperature - hot or cold

Features & Benefits

Double wall construction provides insulation to
maintain proper food temperature - hot or cold

Durable color finishes enhance buffet presentation
Will not sweat
Requires no preheating or chilling

Heavy-gauge stainless steel will not affect taste or
color of food

Satin-finished interior hides scratches and wear
Square colored bowls also available
Not recommended for use in ice

Color shown in image may differ from options
available for specific item
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