



Article: **4659015**

Product Family: **Serving Trays and Bowls**

## 1.7-quart Round Colored Double-Wall Insulated Serving Bowl in Dazzle Red

Double wall construction provides insulation to maintain proper food temperature - hot or cold

### Features & Benefits

- Double wall construction provides insulation to maintain proper food temperature - hot or cold
- Durable color finishes enhance buffet presentation
- Will not sweat
- Requires no preheating or chilling
- Heavy-gauge stainless steel will not affect taste or color of food
- Satin-finished interior hides scratches and wear
- Square colored bowls also available
- Not recommended for use in ice
- Color shown in image may differ from options available for specific item

### MODEL INFORMATION

EAN 13	8421661830652
(W) Width (CM)	18.4
(D) Depth (CM)	18.4
(H) Height (CM)	10.2
(DI) Diameter (CM)	18.4
Capacity (L)	1.6
Construction Material	Stainless Steel
Material Type	Metals
Case Lot	6
Case Width	8
Case Height	9.25
Case Length	23.25